STANDINGS 36x85 2021

Regular Course

JAN FEB 1st Season

Dirty Dogs Agility League CCO0005 95 168 263
0 138 138
0 189 189




CAN005
CAN005
CAN005
CAN005
CAN005
CMX002

CAN005
CAN005
CMX002
CMX002
CAN005

CMX002
CAN005
CMX002

CMX002
CMX002

DogID

220002
220001
220301
240904
220003
230001
240201
239201
239301
220302
222703
231501
221001
236301
226101
238701
242601
239901
245201
247601
233502
232701
198802
232901
232702
218102
215101
239101
233501
218103
218401
198801
249401
218501
233601
218002
244301
218001
218402

DogsRName
Ignited Scarlett
Ignited Twister
Ignited Thunder
Homie

Pilot Diamond
Scarlatti

Spur Nelson
Ralph

Jazz Brown
Gisselle

Vin Diesel
Mika

Amie

Stetson | Am Here For The Party

Dexter

Addie Wonder Dog
Spring Fevers Basics of Love
Zoey

Simla

Brewster

Haley

Dune

BelleFleet's Johannes Kepler
Athena

Endeavour

Tejuino Desmadreitor
Whiskey

Angus

Bree

Chocorrol

Cody

Ridley

Sir Patch of San Joaquin
Abby

Finley

Spyke

Cora

Kira

Balu

Fname
Gabriela
Gabriela
Antonio
Lauren
Gabriela
Lisa

Dana
Benjamin
Deborah
Antonio
Jacqueline
Janet
Nohemi
Tom

Leslie
Allison
Rebecca
Morgan
Karen
Laura
Rachel
Catherine
Sheila

Erin
Catherine
Guadalupe
Nifer
Sandra
Rachel
Guadalupe
Maria Elena
Sheila
Lynne
Alejandro
Stacey
Marisol
Kate
Marisol
Maria Elena

Lname
Orozco
Orozco
Nolasco
Sanchez-Suzmann
Orozco
Sickles
Nelson
Stanzel
Brown
Nolasco
Sanchez-Suzmann
Parks
Ramos
Kaufmann
Bowar
Shride
Jennings
Murphy
Perse
Chartier
Denny
Woolham
Smail
Moore
Woolham
Espinosa
Hoffman
Johnson
Denny
Espinosa
Perez
Smail
Farris
Juarez
Ring
Rivas
Banuelos
Rivas
Perez Cruz

DogsCName
Scarlett
Twister
Thunder
Homie
Pilot
Scarlatti
Spur
Ralph
Jazz
Gisselle
Vin

Mika
Amie
Stetson
Dexter
Addie
Willie
Zoey
Simla
Brewster
Haley
Dune
Kepler
Athena
Devers
Tejuino
Whiskey
Angus
Bree
Chocorrol
Cody
Ridley
Patch
Abby
Finley
Spyke
Cora
Kira
Balu

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shepherd Cross
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador

Mini Schnauzer
Brittany Spaniel

All American
Australian Shepherd
Pitbull Mix

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All Canadian
Labrador

Miniature Poodle

All Canadian
Labrador

All American
Husky/Pitty/shelter-spe
Labrador Retriever
All Canadian

All American

Bichon

Miniature Schnauzer
Aussie/Border Collie M
Miniature Schnauzer
Portugese Water Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer

Mheight Faults
16
16
20
20
20
12
20
20
20
20
20
16
20

8
16
20
20
12
16
20
16
20
12
12
20
16
20
20
12
20

8
12
20
12
20
12
20

8
16
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Time
19.43
19.65
19.91

20.16
20.95
2212
22.28
22.42
239
24.05
27.04
28.56
29.42
315
31.5
31.73
28
33.37
33.56
34.66
38.28
24.93
27.36
29.87
346
20.59
52.06
25.59
40.74
23.97
29.84
45.96
33.35
31.96
40.09
30.82
36
45.25
44.16

Score
19.43
19.65
19.91
20.16
20.95
2212
22.28
22.42

239
24.05
27.04
28.56
29.42

315

315
31.73

33
33.37
33.56
34.66
38.28
39.93
42.36
44.87

49.6
50.59
52.06
55.59
55.74
58.97
59.84
60.96
63.35
66.96
70.09
70.82

7
75.25
79.16

LPP

YouTube
41 https:/lyoutu.be/Vp1zaxRH5A0
40 https://youtu.be/ICBFZ6AP Rg
39 https://youtu.be/f jfF1438ng
38 https://youtu.be/0p2D6InNODg
37 https://youtu.be/s9tAu-szeBQ
36 https:/youtu.be/oxPwvxzEyMI
35 https://youtu.be/usdk2S0efBI
34 https://youtu.be/c50xWLISNGE
33 https://youtu.be/uYohSylLSeb4
32 https://youtu.be/curL WkOoDCY
31 https://youtu.be/6FFtvORs5L4
30 https:/youtu.be/wyHIMhFj85g
29 https://youtu.be/Ach-p4XHbKg
28 https://youtu.be/8kiBXL7ptLg
27 https://youtu.be/W1fofUx-S9A
26 https:/youtu.be/xx3CELvZVec
25 https://youtu.be/3bwKB4zU5s|
24 https://youtu.be/uhZ7zpus6UM
23 https://youtu.be/mu0amZxLPcE
22 https://youtu.be/VHZg2g2i07s
21 https://youtu.be/04xR-bBsuUA
20 https://youtu.be/502fLzNoy5s
19 https://youtu.be/uouQOqtiZjs
18 https://youtu.be/EppdHOT7yxw
17 https://youtu.be/c1wV0eyxtbE
16 https:/youtu.be/bXeEvyEOXbw
15 https:/youtu.be/Rb WRIW_ W71
14 https://youtu.be/D1t7XQwqyDc
13 https://youtu.be/QLBobuX hD8
12 https://youtu.be/4vJA23km1iY
11 https://youtu.be/qDOIp6OGNwo
10 https://youtu.be/rqbrgPZyO4E
9 https://youtu.be/sFbMg8qLM60
8 https://youtu.be/ess6gp-jpoM
7 https://youtu.be/PDMgACIiXno
6 https://youtu.be/0PgzG 408Kq
5 https://youtu.be/VQIE8M2SqTw
4 https:/youtu.be/RbJGaxPKjeY
3 https://youtu.be/[dRWEWGHXdQ

Team LPP 1st Bonus 2nd Bonus

195 Y Y
Y Y
Y Y maybe
180 Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
160 Y Y very nice
Y Y very nice
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y music
Y Y good
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y 0.5
Y 0.5
Y N
Y 0.5
N N cross
Y Y
N 0.5
Y 0.5
N N 1WC
N N
Y N
0.5 0.5
0.5 0.5 1WC
N 0.5 pretty dog
N N 2WC
N N
N N
N N 1WC



